DC03 CENTRONIC PCB
RIGHT ANGLE
MATERIAL AND FINISHES:
●     INSULATOR:
PBT Glass Filled
UL 94V-0
●     CONTACT:
Copper Alloy

36M 49.30 59.70 67.70
50M 64.40 74.90 82.80
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Series
    DC03
4. Contact Plating
   S = Selective Gold
   C = 15 µ" Gold
   D = 30 µ" Gold
7. Type Option
   A = w/o Mounting Clip Rivet (Female)
   B = Mounting Clip Rivet (Female)
   C = Panel Type Non-Accessories (Male)
2. Contact Number
   14 24 36 50
5. Shell Plating
   N = Nickel
8. Parts Option
   A = w/o Latch
   B = w/Latch
3. Contact Type
     M = Male
  F = Female
6. Process Option
   A = Screw w/Boardlock
   B = Rivet w/Boardlock
   C = Screw w/L-Shape
   D = Rivet w/L-Shape
9. Insulator Color
   2 = Blue
   3 = Black